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SWIM MIAMI
April 6,
The Miami Yacht Club, Miami,

Saturday,

2013

MIAMI MILE RESULTS

DIV

PLC NAME CITY ST AGE
1/10 Joey Pedraza Miami FL 25
1/22 Ramses Rodriguez Port St Lucie FL 40
1/6 Erin Black Davie FL 21
1/7 Ryan Capote Pembroke Pines FL 15
2/7 Matthew Fisher Fort Lauderdale FL 16
1/4 Miguel Cancel Miami FL. 13
2/22 Jose Rodriguez Cape Coral FL 41
2/6 Alex Zatylny Fort Lauderdale FL 21
3/22 Andrew Farrell Orlando FL 42
1/15 Diego De Los Rios Miami Beach FL 31
3/7 Robert Matiaz-Saez Miami FL 16
1/2 Agustin Marty Wyndmoor PA 17
1/8 Leonardo Mateus Pembroke Pines FL. 11
3/6 Emilienne Allen West Palm Beach FL 24
1/6 Manuel Rabelo West Palm Beach FL. 24
1/13 Marin Mullen Ft. Lauderdale FL 15
2/13 Gabrielle N Leon Coral Gables FL 15
3/13 Ana Pelegrin Miami FL 15
2/10 Leopoldo Andara Miami FL 26
1/8 Marty Hendrick Fort Lauderdale FL 54
1/11 Lacie Flynn West Palm Beach FL 29
4/7 Cole Moreno Miami FL 15
1/18 Frank Granados Miami FL. 46
5/7 Patrick Costello Fort Lauderdale FL 15
2/8 Joaquin Riojas Weston FL 12
2/4 Juan Osorio Pembroke Pines FL 13
4/13 Camile Etchart Miami FL 15
2/15 Franklin Falcon Plantation FL. 34
4/22 Gian Gil Miami FL 42
1/2 Luke Duthie New York NY 10
2/11 Linda Tate West Palm Beach FL 25
5/22 Andrew Wenger Coral Gables FL 43
5/13 Alexis Gomez Miami FL 16
6/13 Andrea Melendez Pembroke Pines FL 16
3/15 Raimundo Villar Miami FL 32
2/18 Hugo Vila Miami Beach 49
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Florida
TEAM NAME TIME
Davie Nadadores 21:42
25:03
25:11
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 25:24
Fort Lauderdale Aquatic 25:42
Swim Miami Swim Team 25:57
26:11
26:37
26:46
27:31
Rockway Swim team 27:59
28:17
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 28:27
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 28:36
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 28:49
Pine Crest Swim Team 28:56
Gulliver Swim Club 29:00
Rockway Swim team 29:09
29:14
29:31
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 29:34
29:41
29:42
Fort Lauderdale Aquatic 29:51
29:51
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 29:52
Rockway Swim team 29:53
30:09
Reaction Team 30:18
30:19
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 30:29
Gulliver Swim Club 30:35
Swim Miami Swim Team 30:36
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 30:37
30:43
30:43



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1/13
2/13
1/16
1/10
3/8
4/15
1/4
3/13
4/13
1/9
1/13
2/13
4/6
6/22
3/18
4/18
5/13
2/16
1/3
2/9
7/13
3/9
6/13
4/9
1/8
2/8
5/15
2/10
3/10
3/16
3/11
5/18
6/7
5/9
7/7
6/9
2/2
4/16
5/16
7/13
8/13
7/9
4/11
1/11
3/4

Amelia B Gregorio
Frances Morales
Robert Declercqg
Maricarmen Saleta
Dante Poe
Fabricio Vianna
Laurie Samuelson
Augustina Romero
Sabrina Perna
Mary Phillips
Leann Matsumura
Karin Meyerfreund
Eryn Crane
Antonio Carlo Silv
Andrew Amunategui
Patrick Owens

Ana Ibarrola
Chris Blythe
Kevin Simmons
Elise Larin
Sophie A Leon
Christine Baker
Ashlynn Smith
Alexandra Crespo
Richard Weinstein
Henry Urquidi
Marius Popovici
Gladys Liehr
Andrea Cassidy
Christian Saporta
Elspeth Gibb

Jose Barradas
Cristopher Bazaka
Madeleine Crean
Caleb McGuire
Isabel Meira
Brandon Mederos
Mic O'Keeffe
Armando Mola
Audrey Dragon
Casey Caro

Ashley Cozad
Karen Acosta

Amy Kronengold
Ricardo Garza

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Davie

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

West Palm Beach
Wellington
Miami
Wellington
Wellington
Weston

Oakland Park
Coral Gables
Hollywood
Miami
Wellington
Miami

Point Lookout
Pembroke Pines
Coral Gables
Ft. Lauderdale
Wellington
Pembroke Pines
Miami

Coral Gables
Hollywood
Miami

Miami

Coral Gables
New York

Ft. Lauderdale
Miami
Wellington
Weston

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Wellington
Coral Gables
Fort Lauderdale

San Pedro Garza Garc

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

13
14
37
32
12
32
57
13
13
12
40
44
24
41
48
46
13
37
61
11
15
12
13
12
56
54
33
34
30
37
27
49
15
12
15
12
17
37
39
13
15
11
25
46
13
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FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat
Fort Lauderdale Aquatic

Reaction Team
Fort Lauderdale Aquatic

Lake Lytal Lightning Masters
Wahoos of Wellington

FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aguat
Wahoos of Wellington

Wahoos of Wellington

Wahoos of Wellington

SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
Gulliver Swim Club

Pine Crest Swim Team

Wahoos of Wellington

SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
SwimGym Swim Team

Gulliver Swim Club

Rockway Swim team
Wahoos of Wellington

Rockway Swim team
Rockway Swim team
SwimGym Swim Team

Swim Miami Swim Team
Rockway Swim team
Wahoos of Wellington

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:

00
03
04
04
12
17
19
41
42
43
48
48
50
54
55
03
13
23
24
26
31
43
46
51
55
11
27
30
30
32
41
49
50
59
04
08
31
35
38
47
58
05
11
13
16



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1/14
2/6
4/4
3/13
9/13
5/11
2/8
7/22
3/10
8/13
4/8
2/2
2/14
6/15
4/13
2/11
1/12
6/18
7/15
9/13
4/10
5/13
6/11
3/8
4/10
5/10
4/8
3/8
6/16
10/13
8/22
5/8
3/11
3/6
8/15
9/22
6/8
3/14
10/22
11/22
12/22
1/4
5/6
5/10
2/12

Rachel Cutler

Christian Cruz Sos
Demetri G Spilioti
Alejandra Turmero

Madisyn Jones
Katie Healy
Jim Alabiso
John Crotty

Rafael Cabrera

Isabel Burgos
Tan Mutschler

Jesse Stephans

Yaritza Gomez

Cassio Castardelli
L Brewer
Shelley Hughes

Vanessa

Ann Thomas
Scott Moyer

Francisco Reina
Callie S Hill-Tarv

Pat Thompson

Elena Rabinovitch

Anna Rosen
Robert Diener

Jackie Schwartz

Luke Samson
David Die
Pedro Marsan

Ezequiel Cufre

Tiffany Racz

Kevin Amstrong

Hernan Garza
Hunter Reno
Joshua Knapp
Juan Zarate
Jef Moskot

Sebastian Lopez

Veronica Diaz

Richard St John
Christopher O'Reil

Luis Garcia

Bill Helfferich

Natalie Knorp

Ilaria Guidoboni-P

Tammy Zitello

Brooklyn
Miami
Miami
Pinecrest
Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Jacksonville
Coral Gables
Wellington
Pinecrest
Wellington
Wellington
Weston

Coral Gables
Fort Myers
Ocala
Plantation
Ocean Grove
Davie

Coral Gables
Dee Why
Weston

Fort Lauderdale
Indian Creek Village

Miami
Coral Gables
Key Biscayne
Miami
Key Biscayne
Miami
Miami

San Pedro Garza Garc

Miami
Lubbock
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami

Miami

Coral Springs
Miami
Orlando
Lake Worth
Davie
Wellington
Chamblee

NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NJ
FL
FL
NS
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
TX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA

37
19
14
40
15
29
57
43
25
14
11
10
35
31
42
49
53
47
32
13
25
43
25
54
34
28
53
59
37
15
44
11
46
19
30
43
12
35
43
41
40
65
24
34
51
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FGMCDA

FGMCDA

Wahoos
Wahoos

FLGCST

Miami Country Day Aquat

Miami Country Day Aquat

of Wellington
of Wellington

Gulf Coast Swim Team

Gulliver Swim Club

Rockway Swim team
SwimGym Swim Team

FGMCDA

Wahoos

Miami Country Day Aquat

of Wellington

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

17
19
22
35
35
36
36
37
40
40
41
42
44
47
49
53
54
55
56
59
04
15
17
20
21
30
41
57
01
02
02
06
07
11
18
20
22
23
23
30
32
33
37
38
38



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

11/13
2/4
6/13
7/13
4/11

13/22
1/3
6/10
7/11
8/9
5/8

10/13

11/13
9/9
7/10
8/13
7/16

14/22

15/22

12/13
8/10
5/11
4/8
7/18
5/8
9/10
4/6
6/10
4/14

13/13
2/3
1/7
5/14
8/18
9/18
8/16
9/15
6/14
7/10
2/3
3/12
2/7
6/11

16/22
6/8

Shannon Gibson
Maria Dibernardo
Holly Neville
Cathy Delgrosso
Karla Mihm

Mario Castillo
Olga Riusech

Ryan Mabry

Doris Otero
Gabriela C Carrata
Jim Hanson

Paulina Suarez
Micaela Wenger
Alexandra Perez
Juan Diaz

Jill D Moreland
Ezra Kassin

Rafael Garcia
Micke Keating
Clarissa Melendez
Jorge Palma

Laila De La Cuesta
Ashley Diener
Fabio Delgado
Dennis Sevel
Sebastian Barragan
Yan Suarez

Melissa King
Tuliana Badulescu
Magdalena Burgos
Stephen Foote
William Zani
Heather Patchen
Michael Knapp

John Bolduc

Adam Korenfield
David Saffer
Kristin Volz
Elizabeth Heller
Monique Calzadilla
Patti Collins
Roland Samuelson S
Pauline Watson
David Gralnik
Alberto Perez

Christ Church
Miami

Coral Gables
Redington Shores
Key Biscayne
Key Biscayne
Cooper City
Panama City Beach
Boynton Beach
Coral Gables
Miami

Miami

Coral Gables
Miami

Key Biscayne
Fort Myers
Miami

Doral

Miami

Pembroke Pines
Miami

Key Biscayne
North Miami Beach
Miami

Weston

Miami

Miami

Sunnybank
Pembroke Pines
Pinecrest
Fairfax

Miami

North Miami
Lubbock

Coral Gables
Miami

Dania Beach
Plantation

Fort Lauderdale
Miami
Wellington

West Palm Beach
Hollywood

Ft Lauderdale
Doral

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
QL
FL
FL
VA
FL
FL
TX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

16
57
42
41
46
44
17
29
27
12
50
13
13
12
29
43
36
40
42
16
26
49
57
45
55
29
23
33
38
16
61
74
37
47
48
35
34
39
32
17
50
70
49
41
52
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Gulliver Swim Club
SwimGym Swim Team

Gulliver Swim Club
Gulliver Swim Club

FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team
SwimGym Swim Team

Reaction Team
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
Reaction Team

Reaction Team

SwimGym Swim Team
Wahoos of Wellington
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters

37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:

41

41

41
42
48
49
50
52
52
59
05
07
07
07
07
08
11
15
16
01
07
08
11
17
29
31
34
47
53
00
02
11
19
19
21
31
38
41
45
55
57
59
03

:07
41:

13

116
41:

21



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

3/3
7/8
10/18
8/10
8/11
17/22
10/15
11/18
12/13
1/1
5/6
7/11
12/18
3/7
13/13
13/18
14/18
15/18
9/16
7/14
9/10
10/16
8/14
6/8
3/4
9/11
16/18
4/12
5/12
9/14
11/15
11/16
18/22
17/18
4/4
10/14
8/11
4/1
12/15
12/16
9/13
6/12
7/8
7/12
9/11

Isaura Echeveste
Ricardo Stamatis
Richard Chasinoff
Nicole Sugarman
Karina Rojas
Salvator Mucino
Fernando Munoz
Valentin Alvarez
Kristin O'Neal
Hanna Smith

Ben Bogorad

Gina Sealey

Theo Vanderlee
Anatoli Skavronski
Adriana Hunt

Gene Sulzberger
Daniel Wheeler
Vicente Echeveste
Ryan Walther

Elle Steiner
Adriana Martinez
Douglas McAllister
Luciana Yamaguchi
Tomas Perez
Gloria Castano
Elizabeth Runco
Pedro D'Armas
Jocelyn Lummis
Marie Gregorio
Marcy Crowe
Thomas Morrell
Anthony Rhi

Dan Schneidau
Romulo Vallejo
Gail Musk

Kalee Bowen

Mindy Brenner

Ron Samson

Jorge Barragan
Michael Millares
Chloe Keidaish
Sandra Torres
Gabriel Grasso
Linda Hagen
Gillian Bayley-Val

Miami

Miami
Wellington
Miami

Miami
Wellington
Miami
Pembroke Pines
St.George
Miami

Miami Beach
Smyrna

Miami

Miami Beach
Wellington
Miami
Wellington
Miami
Plantation
Boston

Miami

New Port Richey
Miami

Davie

Miami
Pembroke Pines
Ft Lauderdale
Dania Beach
Miami Shores
Boca Raton
Weston

Miami Beach
Prospect
Weston

Dania Beach
Hollywood
Weston

Coral Gables
Miami

Hialeah

Miami

Coral Springs
Las Vegad
Duluth

Christ Church

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
MA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
KY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NV
MN

18
11
45
31
25
42
34
46
13

24
45
49
72
13
47
47
49
35
39
33
38
39
58
59
26
46
50
52
39
33
38
41
49
55
38
45
72
33
37
43
50
50
50
48
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SwimGym Swim Team
MCDST

Wahoos of Wellington

Wahoos of Wellington

Reaction Team

Wahoos of Wellington

Wahoos of Wellington

SwimGym Swim Team

SwimGym Swim Team

41:
:25
41:
: 37
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
:07
44
44
44
44
44 .
:59
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
:02
47 :
47 2
47 :
47 2
47 :

41

41

44

44

47

25

34

41
42
50
58
11
17
30
31
31
38
10
11
15
20
24
40
54
55

10
21
38
43
50

00
11
44
57
13
15
22
25
26
40

05
12
19
22
24



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

19/22
20/22
8/8
10/11
7/8
11/14
5/7
12/14
21/22
13/14
13/15
11/11
10/11
10/13
2/4
14/15
3/4
3/3
10/10
4/4
11/11
8/8
13/16
10/10
14/16
8/8
6/6
15/16
14/14
8/12
16/16
6/7
22/22
11/13
9/12
1/1
10/12
12/13
7/
11/12
6/6
18/18
12/12
13/13
15/15

Jesus Pedraza
Alexandre Scarpell
Sebastian J Oliver
Monica Rosa

Jose Ramirez
Deborah Matalon
Albert Leon

Alex Belben
Mauricio Urbina
Beatrix Snyder
Joel Chin Fatt
Giselle Cesin

Jeni Hollister
Maria Diaz

Jay Green

Vladimr Penaloza
Larry Soroka
Arnaldo Ramos
Brooke Doucha
Michael Zimmerman
Susan Benitez
Terrence Moons
Jason Foote

Thomas Hollinberge
Mark Shaya

Dan Zofi

Jeremy Runco

Mark Moretti
Michelle Greenberg
Solange Costa
Steven Bradshaw
Tim Johnston

Lamar Lewis-Sutton
Tracey Burger
Luzmaria Parlante
Jennifer Johnston
Angelika Scheucher
Cynthia Schauer
Carlos Korte
Patricia Morgan
Kody Goldsmith
Gary McClellan
Linda Carmy

Donna Galarza
Rafael Giusti

Miami

Maimi

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Sunrise
Wellington
Greenacres
Miami
Caracas
Wellington
Miami Beach
Boca Raton
Miami

Miami Beach
New York
Orlando
Miami
Pembroke Pines
Sunrise
North Miami
Davie

Miami Beach
Kula

Miami
Pembroke Pines
Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Homestead
Annandale
Miami

Miami
Pembroke Pines
Annandale
Buenos Aires
Boca Raton
Buenos Aires
Cooper City
Odenton
Miami

Miami

Dania Beach
Wellington

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
HI
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA
FL
FL
FL
VA

FL

FL
MD
FL
FL
FL
FL

44
42
12
26
55
35
70
38
42
37
31
26
47
43
65
30
65
60
34
67
49
54
37
28
38
56
24
39
35
51
37
71
41
41
50
65
53
41
72
52
23
46
51
44
30
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FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat

FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat

Wahoos of Wellington

Wahoos of Wellington

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic

e

47 :
: 37
47 :
:55
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
57:
59:
:02:
:03
:04:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:07:
112
:15:
:19:

47

47

29

44

05
07
14
20
23
28
51
03
09
14
01
23
55
01
22
57
01
33
58
10
17
19
23
29
33
34
46
36
53
53
33
02

123

15
56
08
00
10
55
20
51



TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE
1 1115 Joey Pedraza Miami FL 25
2 1174 Ramses Rodriguez Port St Lucie FL 40
3 775 Ryan Capote Pembroke Pines FL 15
4 865 Matthew Fisher Fort Lauderdale FL 16
5 1352 Miguel Cancel Miami FL 13
6 1175 Jose Rodriguez Cape Coral FL 41
7 860 Andrew Farrell Orlando FL 42
8 824 Diego De Los Rios Miami Beach FL 31
9 1032 Robert Matiaz-Saez Miami FL 16
10 1027 Agustin Marty Wyndmoor PA 17
11 1031 Leonardo Mateus Pembroke Pines FL 11
12 1147 Manuel Rabelo West Palm Beach FL 24
13 716 Leopoldo Andara Miami FL 26
14 929 Marty Hendrick Fort Lauderdale FL 54
15 1068 Cole Moreno Miami FL. 15
16 1334 Frank Granados Miami FL 46
17 804 Patrick Costello Fort Lauderdale FL. 15
18 1166 Joaquin Riojas Weston FL 12
19 1103 Juan Osorio Pembroke Pines FL 13
20 858 Franklin Falcon Plantation FL 34
21 896 Gian Gil Miami FL 42
22 847 Luke Duthie New York NY 10
23 1294 Andrew Wenger Coral Gables FL 43
24 1280 Raimundo Villar Miami FL 32
25 1276 Hugo Vila Miami Beach 49
26 827 Robert Declercq Davie FL 37
27 1139 Dante Poe Fort Lauderdale FL 12
28 1275 Fabricio Vianna Miami FL 32
29 1220 Antonio Carlo Silv Coral Gables FL 41
30 715 Andrew Amunategui Hollywood FL 48
31 1105 Patrick Owens Miami FL 4o
32 750 Chris Blythe Miami FL 37
33 1222 Kevin Simmons Point Lookout NY 61
34 1291 Richard Weinstein Miami FL 56
35 1268 Henry Urquidi Coral Gables FL 54
36 1141 Marius Popovici Hollywood FL 33
37 1203 Christian Saporta Coral Gables FL 37
38 735 Jose Barradas Ft. Lauderdale FL 49

MALE RESULTS

EREEREREEER R R RS E RIS LRI IS IIEERE I

TEAM NAME

Davie Nadadores
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
Swim Miami Swim Team

Rockway Swim team

SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
Lake Lytal Lightning Masters

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
Reaction Team

Gulliver Swim Club

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic

SwimGym Swim Team

Gulliver Swim Club



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

739
1040
1041
1094
1059

886

812
1230

707

809

770
1084
1235

785
1073
1158
1252

841
1196

840
1023

814

714

887

978
1309
1072
1013
1231
1097

877

927

787
1015

922

837
1336

878

967
1106

842
1364
1212

736
1239

Cristopher Bazaka
Caleb McGuire
Brandon Mederos
Mic O'Keeffe
Armando Mola
Ricardo Garza
Christian Cruz Sos
Demetri G Spilioti
Jim Alabiso

John Crotty

Rafael Cabrera

Ian Mutschler
Jesse Stephans
Cassio Castardelli
Scott Moyer
Francisco Reina
Pat Thompson
Robert Diener

Luke Samson

David Die

Pedro Marsan
Ezequiel Cufre
Kevin Amstrong
Hernan Garza
Joshua Knapp

Juan Zarate

Jef Moskot
Sebastian Lopez
Richard St John
Christopher O'Reil
Luis Garcia

Bill Helfferich
Mario Castillo
Ryan Mabry

Jim Hanson

Juan Diaz

Ezra Kassin

Rafael Garcia
Micke Keating
Jorge Palma
Ashley Diener
Fabio Delgado
Dennis Sevel
Sebastian Barragan
Yan Suarez

Miami
Weston
Miami
Miami
Miami

San Pedro Garza Garc

Miami

Miami
Jacksonville
Coral Gables
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Coral Gables
Ocean Grove
Davie

Dee Why

Indian Creek Village

Coral Gables
Key Biscayne
Miami
Key Biscayne
Miami

San Pedro Garza Garc

Lubbock
Miami Beach
Miami
Miami
Coral
Miami
Orlando

Lake Worth

Key Biscayne
Panama City Beach
Miami

Key Biscayne
Miami

Doral

Miami

Miami

North Miami Beach
Miami

Weston

Miami

Miami

Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NJ
FL
NS

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

TX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

15
15
17
37
39
13
19
14
57
43
25
11
10
31
47
32
25
54
28
53
59
37
44
11
19
30
43
12
43
41
40
65
44
29
50
29
36
40
42
26
57
45
55
29
23
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Rockway Swim team

team
Team

Rockway Swim
SwimGym Swim

FGMCDA Miami

Country Day Adquat

Wahoos of Wellington
Wahoos of Wellington

SwimGym Swim Team

FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat

SwimGym Swim Team
SwimGym Swim Team

Reaction Team
Reaction Team

Reaction Team
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50
04
31
35
38
16
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37
40
41
42
47
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04
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41
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02
06
11
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30
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33
52
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

869
1308

977

753

982
1193
1199

909
1127
1371

790
1074
1078

712

752
1320
1223
1245
1297

853
1287
1035
1124

819
1071
1163
1208
1269
1195
1360
1052

910
1117
1205
1101
1153
1002
1265

794

911
1120
1229
1155
1312
1061

Stephen Foote
William Zani
Michael Knapp
John Bolduc
Adam Korenfield
David Saffer

Roland Samuelson S

David Gralnik
Alberto Perez
Ricardo Stamatis

Richard Chasinoff

Salvator Mucino
Fernando Munoz
Valentin Alvarez
Ben Bogorad

Theo Vanderlee

Anatoli Skavronski

Gene Sulzberger
Daniel Wheeler

Vicente Echeveste

Ryan Walther

Douglas McAllister

Tomas Perez
Pedro D'Armas
Thomas Morrell
Anthony Rhi
Dan Schneidau
Romulo Vallejo
Ron Samson
Jorge Barragan
Michael Millares
Gabriel Grasso
Jesus Pedraza

Alexandre Scarpell
Sebastian J Oliver

Jose Ramirez
Albert Leon
Mauricio Urbina
Joel Chin Fatt
Jay Green
Vladimr Penaloza
Larry Soroka
Arnaldo Ramos

Michael Zimmerman

Terrence Moons

Fairfax

Miami

Lubbock

Coral Gables
Miami

Dania Beach
West Palm Beach
Ft Lauderdale
Doral

Miami
Wellington
Wellington
Miami
Pembroke Pines
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami
Wellington
Miami
Plantation
New Port Richey
Davie

Ft Lauderdale
Weston

Miami Beach
Prospect
Weston

Coral Gables
Miami

Hialeah

Las Vegad
Miami

Maimi

Miami

Miami

Miami
Wellington
Miami

Boca Raton
Miami

Miami Beach
New York
Miami

Sunrise

VA
FL
TX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
KY
FL
FL
FL
FL
NV
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL

61
74
47
48
35
34
70
41
52
11
45
42
34
46
24
49
72
47
47
49
35
38
58
46
33
38
41
49
72
33
37
50
44
42
12
55
70
42
31
65
30
65
60
67
54
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Lake Lytal Lightning Masters

MCDST

Wahoos of Wellington
Wahoos of Wellington
Reaction Team

Wahoos of Wellington
SwimGym Swim Team

FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aqgquat

Wahoos of Wellington
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129 870 Jason Foote North Miami FL 37 M 52:
130 938 Thomas Hollinberge Davie FL 28 M 53:
131 1214 Mark Shaya Miami Beach FL 38 M 53:
132 1314 Dan Zofi Kula HI 56 M 53:
133 1361 Jeremy Runco Miami FL 24 M 53:
134 1069 Mark Moretti Pembroke Pines FL 39 M 53:
135 758 Steven Bradshaw Homestead FL 37 M 55:
136 960 Tim Johnston Annandale VA 71 M 56:
137 1007 Lamar Lewis-Sutton Miami FL 41 M 57:
138 983 Carlos Korte Buenos Aires 72 M 1:04:
139 1357 Gary McClellan Miami FL 46 M 1:07:
140 898 Rafael Giusti Wellington FL 30 M 1:19:
FEMALE RESULTS
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 747 Erin Black Davie FL 21 F 25:
2 1310 Alex Zatylny Fort Lauderdale FL 21 F 26:
3 711 Emilienne Allen West Palm Beach FL 24 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 28:
4 1077 Marin Mullen Ft. Lauderdale FL 15 F Pine Crest Swim Team 28:
5 1000 Gabrielle N Leon Coral Gables FL 15 F Gulliver Swim Club 29:
6 1118 Ana Pelegrin Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team 29:
7 867 Lacie Flynn West Palm Beach FL 29 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 29:
8 855 Camile Etchart Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team 29:
9 1249 Linda Tate West Palm Beach FL 25 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 30:
10 1346 Alexis Gomez Miami FL 16 F Swim Miami Swim Team 30:
11 1045 Andrea Melendez Pembroke Pines FL 16 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 30:
12 913 Amelia B Gregorio Miami FL 13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 31:
13 1063 Frances Morales Fort Lauderdale FL 14 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic 31:
14 1194 Maricarmen Saleta Miami FL 32 F Reaction Team 31:
15 1197 Laurie Samuelson West Palm Beach FL 57 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 31:
16 1180 Augustina Romero Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 31:
17 1366 Sabrina Perna Miami FL 13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 31:
18 1134 Mary Phillips Wellington FL 12 F Wahoos of Wellington 31:
19 1034 Leann Matsumura Wellington FLL 40 F Wahoos of Wellington 31:
20 1049 Karin Meyerfreund Weston FL 44 F 31:
21 806 Eryn Crane Oakland Park FL 24 F 31:
22 954 Ana Ibarrola Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 32:
23 989 Elise Larin Pembroke Pines FL 11 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 32:
24 1001 Sophie A Leon Coral Gables FL 15 F Gulliver Swim Club 32:
25 732 Christine Baker Ft. Lauderdale FL 12 F Pine Crest Swim Team 32:
26 1225 Ashlynn Smith Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 32:
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71

808
1009
784
894
807
1316
1342
779
805
703
985
818
1262
963
926
766
905
761
946
1250
936
1148
1184
1210
1149
1160
1333
979
917
1313
895
839
1088
830
1051
1168
1104
781
1240
1293
1123
1067
1044
823
974

Alexandra Crespo
Gladys Liehr
Andrea Cassidy
Elspeth Gibb
Madeleine Crean
Isabel Meira
Audrey Dragon
Casey Caro

Ashley Cozad
Karen Acosta

Amy Kronengold
Rachel Cutler
Alejandra Turmero
Madisyn Jones
Katie Healy
Isabel Burgos
Yaritza Gomez
Vanessa L Brewer
Shelley Hughes
Ann Thomas

Callie S Hill-Tarv
Elena Rabinovitch
Anna Rosen

Jackie Schwartz
Tiffany Racz
Hunter Reno
Veronica Diaz
Natalie Knorp
Ilaria Guidoboni-P
Tammy Zitello
Shannon Gibson
Maria Dibernardo
Holly Neville
Cathy Delgrosso
Karla Mihm

Olga Riusech
Doris Otero
Gabriela C Carrata
Paulina Suarez
Micaela Wenger
Alexandra Perez
Jill D Moreland
Clarissa Melendez
Laila De La Cuesta
Melissa King

Pembroke Pines
Miami

Miami

New York
Wellington
Miami

Miami

Miami
Wellington
Coral Gables
Fort Lauderdale
Brooklyn
Pinecrest
Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Pinecrest
Weston

Fort Myers
Ocala
Plantation
Coral Gables
Weston

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Davie
Wellington
Chamblee
Christ Church
Miami

Coral Gables
Redington Shores
Key Biscayne
Cooper City
Boynton Beach
Coral Gables
Miami

Coral Gables
Miami

Fort Myers
Pembroke Pines
Key Biscayne
Sunnybank

FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
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FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
oL
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16
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SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu

Wahoos of Wellington
Rockway Swim team
Swim Miami Swim Team
Rockway Swim team
Wahoos of Wellington

FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat

FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team

Gulliver Swim Club

Rockway Swim team

Wahoos of Wellington
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FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team
SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu

32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:

51
30
30
41
59
08
47
58
05
11
13
17
35
35
36
40
44
49
53
54
59
15
17
21
02
07
23
37
38
38
41
42
48
49
50
52
05
07
07
07
08
15
08
17
00



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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102
103
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113
114
115
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731
765
1109
1281
928
773
799
1289
852
1244
1178
1096
1373
1211
949
1234
1025
1306
1323
1191
1014
914
811
1081
757
760
968
1256
921
738
1182
1030
741
1226
788
941
835
844
742
912
803
764
1107
961
1207

Tuliana Badulescu
Magdalena Burgos
Heather Patchen
Kristin Volz
Elizabeth Heller
Monique Calzadilla
Patti Collins
Pauline Watson
Isaura Echeveste
Nicole Sugarman
Karina Rojas
Kristin O'Neal
Hanna Smith

Gina Sealey
Adriana Hunt

Elle Steiner
Adriana Martinez
Luciana Yamaguchi
Gloria Castano
Elizabeth Runco
Jocelyn Lummis
Marie Gregorio
Marcy Crowe

Gail Musk

Kalee Bowen

Mindy Brenner
Chloe Keidaish
Sandra Torres
Linda Hagen
Gillian Bayley-Val
Monica Rosa
Deborah Matalon
Alex Belben
Beatrix Snyder
Giselle Cesin
Jeni Hollister
Maria Diaz

Brooke Doucha
Susan Benitez
Michelle Greenberg
Solange Costa
Tracey Burger
Luzmaria Parlante
Jennifer Johnston
Angelika Scheucher

Pembroke Pines
Pinecrest
North Miami
Plantation
Fort Lauderdale
Miami
Wellington
Hollywood
Miami

Miami

Miami
St.George
Miami

Smyrna
Wellington
Boston

Miami

Miami

Miami

Pembroke Pines
Dania Beach
Miami Shores
Boca Raton
Dania Beach
Hollywood
Weston

Miami

Coral Springs
Duluth

Christ Church
Miami

Miami

Sunrise
Greenacres
Caracas
Wellington
Miami Beach
Orlando
Pembroke Pines
Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Pembroke Pines
Annandale
Buenos Aires

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
GA
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
MN

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA
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50
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SwimGym Swim Team
Wahoos of Wellington

SwimGym Swim Team

Wahoos of Wellington

SwimGym Swim Team
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Wahoos of Wellington

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
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117 1206 Cynthia Schauer Boca Raton FL 41 F
118 1070 Patricia Morgan Cooper City FL 52 F
119 902 Kody Goldsmith Odenton MD 23 F
120 778 Linda Carmy Miami FL 51 F
121 873 Donna Galarza Dania Beach FL 44 F
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 1373 Hanna Smith Miami FL 9 F
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 847 Luke Duthie New York NY 10 M
2 1235 Jesse Stephans Wellington FL 10 M Wahoos of Wellington
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 - 12
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 1134 Mary Phillips Wellington FL 12 F Wahoos of Wellington
2 989 Elise Larin Pembroke Pines FL 11 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
3 732 Christine Baker Ft. Lauderdale FL 12 F Pine Crest Swim Team
4 808 Alexandra Crespo Pembroke Pines FL 12 F SOFL South Florida Agquatic Clu
5 807 Madeleine Crean Wellington FLL 12 F Wahoos of Wellington
6 1316 Isabel Meira Miami FL 12 F Rockway Swim team
7 805 Ashley Cozad Wellington FL 11 F Wahoos of Wellington
8 781 Gabriela C Carrata Coral Gables FL 12 F Gulliver Swim Club
9 1123 Alexandra Perez Miami FL 12 F Gulliver Swim Club
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 - 12
TOT

ST AGE S TEAM NAME
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1 1031 Leonardo Mateus Pembroke Pines FL 11 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 28:27
2 1166 Joaquin Riojas Weston FL 12 M 29:51
3 1139 Dante Poe Fort Lauderdale FL 12 M Fort Lauderdale Aquatic 31:12
4 1084 Ian Mutschler Wellington FL 11 M Wahoos of Wellington 35:41
5 887 Hernan Garza San Pedro Garza Garc 11 M 37:06
6 1013 Sebastian Lopez Miami FL 12 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 37:22
7 1371 Ricardo Stamatis Miami FL 11 M MCDST 41:25
8 1101 Sebastian J Oliver Miami FL 12 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 47:44
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 14
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME
1 913 Amelia B Gregorio Miami FL 13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Adquat 31:00
2 1063 Frances Morales Fort Lauderdale FL 14 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic 31:03
3 1180 Augustina Romero Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 31:41
4 1366 Sabrina Perna Miami FL 13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 31:42
5 954 Ana Ibarrola Wellington FLL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 32:13
6 1225 Ashlynn Smith Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 32:46
7 1342 Audrey Dragon Miami FL 13 F Swim Miami Swim Team 34:47
8 766 Isabel Burgos Pinecrest FL 14 F 35:40
9 936 Callie S Hill-Tarv Coral Gables FL 13 F Gulliver Swim Club 35:59
10 1240 Paulina Suarez Miami FL 13 F 38:07
11 1293 Micaela Wenger Coral Gables FL 13 F Gulliver Swim Club 38:07
12 1096 Kristin O'Neal St.George 13 F 42:11
13 949 Adriana Hunt Wellington FL 13 F Wahoos of Wellington 43:10
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 14
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME
1 1352 Miguel Cancel Miami FL 13 M Swim Miami Swim Team 25:57
2 1103 Juan Osorio Pembroke Pines FL 13 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 29:52
3 886 Ricardo Garza San Pedro Garza Garc 13 M 35:16
4 1230 Demetri G Spilioti Miami FLL 14 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 35:22
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 16
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME



1 1077 Marin Mullen Ft. Lauderdale FL 15 F Pine Crest Swim Team
2 1000 Gabrielle N Leon Coral Gables FL 15 F Gulliver Swim Club
3 1118 Ana Pelegrin Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team
4 855 Camile Etchart Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team
5 1346 Alexis Gomez Miami FL 16 F Swim Miami Swim Team
6 1045 Andrea Melendez Pembroke Pines FL 16 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
7 1001 Sophie A Leon Coral Gables FL 15 F Gulliver Swim Club
8 779 Casey Caro Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team
9 963 Madisyn Jones Miami FL 15 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat
10 1149 Tiffany Racz Miami FL 15 F Rockway Swim team
11 895 Shannon Gibson Christ Church 16 F
12 1044 Clarissa Melendez Pembroke Pines FL 16 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
13 765 Magdalena Burgos Pinecrest FL 16 F
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 16
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 775 Ryan Capote Pembroke Pines FL 15 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu
2 865 Matthew Fisher Fort Lauderdale FL 16 M Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
3 1032 Robert Matiaz-Saez Miami FL 16 M Rockway Swim team
4 1068 Cole Moreno Miami FL 15 M
5 804 Patrick Costello Fort Lauderdale FLL 15 M Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
6 739 Cristopher Bazaka Miami FL 15 M Rockway Swim team
7 1040 Caleb McGuire Weston FLL 15 M
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 17 - 18
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 1168 Olga Riusech Cooper City FL 17 F
2 773 Monique Calzadilla Miami FL 17 F SwimGym Swim Team
3 852 Isaura Echeveste Miami FL 18 F SwimGym Swim Team
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 17 - 18
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY
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1 1027 Agustin Marty Wyndmoor PA 17 M 28
2 1041 Brandon Mederos Miami FL 17 M Rockway Swim team 34
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 19 - 24
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 747 Erin Black Davie FL 21 F 25:
2 1310 Alex Zatylny Fort Lauderdale FL 21 F 26:
3 711 Emilienne Allen West Palm Beach FL 24 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 28
4 806 Eryn Crane Oakland Park FL 24 F 31
5 979 Natalie Knorp Davie FL 24 F 37
6 902 Kody Goldsmith Odenton MD 23 F 1:06
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 19 - 24
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 1147 Manuel Rabelo West Palm Beach FL 24 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 28:
2 812 Christian Cruz Sos Miami FL 19 M 35:
3 978 Joshua Knapp Lubbock TX 19 M 37:
4 1239 Yan Suarez Miami FL 23 M 39:
5 752 Ben Bogorad Miami Beach FL 24 M 42:
6 1361 Jeremy Runco Miami FL 24 M 53:
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 867 Lacie Flynn West Palm Beach FL 29 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 29
2 1249 Linda Tate West Palm Beach FL 25 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 30
3 894 Elspeth Gibb New York NY 27 F 33
4 703 Karen Acosta Coral Gables FL 25 F 35
5 926 Katie Healy Fort Lauderdale FL 29 F 35
6 1184 Anna Rosen Fort Lauderdale FL 25 F 36
7 1104 Doris Otero Boynton Beach FL 27 F 38
8 1178 Karina Rojas Miami FL 25 F 41
9 1191 Elizabeth Runco Pembroke Pines FL 26 F 44
0 1182 Monica Rosa Miami FLL 26 F 47

17
: 31
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1 788 Giselle Cesin Caracas 26 F 49:03
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME
1 1115 Joey Pedraza Miami FL 25 M Davie Nadadores 21:42
2 716 Leopoldo Andara Miami FL 26 M 29:14
3 770 Rafael Cabrera Wellington FL 25 M 35:40
4 1252 Pat Thompson Dee Why NS 25 M 36:04
5 1196 Luke Samson Coral Gables FL 28 M 36:30
6 1015 Ryan Mabry Panama City Beach FL 29 M 37:59
7 837 Juan Diaz Key Biscayne FL 29 M 38:11
8 1106 Jorge Palma Miami FL 26 M Reaction Team 39:11
9 736 Sebastian Barragan Miami FL 29 M Reaction Team 39:47
0 938 Thomas Hollinberge Davie FL 28 M 53:10
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME
1 1194 Maricarmen Saleta Miami FL 32 F Reaction Team 31:04
2 1009 Gladys Liehr Miami FL 34 F 33:30
3 784 Andrea Cassidy Miami FL 30 F 33:30
4 1210 Jackie Schwartz Miami FL 34 F 36:21
5 917 Ilaria Guidoboni-P Wellington FL 34 F Wahoos of Wellington 37:38
6 974 Melissa King Sunnybank QL 33 F 40:00
7 928 Elizabeth Heller Fort Lauderdale FL 32 F 40:57
8 1244 Nicole Sugarman Miami FL 31 F 41:37
9 1025 Adriana Martinez Miami FL 33 F 43:54
0 844 Brooke Doucha Orlando FL 34 F 51:22
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME
1 824 Diego De Los Rios Miami Beach FL 31 M 27:31
2 858 Franklin Falcon Plantation FL 34 M 30:09
3 1280 Raimundo Villar Miami FL 32 M 30:43



4 1275 Fabricio Vianna Miami FLL. 32 M
5 1141 Marius Popovici Hollywood FL 33 M
6 785 Cassio Castardelli Coral Gables FLL 31 M
7 1158 Francisco Reina Davie FLL. 32 M
8 1309 Juan Zarate Miami Beach FLL. 30 M
9 1193 David Saffer Dania Beach FLL 34 M
10 1078 Fernando Munoz Miami FL 34 M Reaction Team
11 1071 Thomas Morrell Weston FLL 33 M
12 1360 Jorge Barragan Miami FL 33 M
13 794 Joel Chin Fatt Miami FLL 31 M
14 1120 Vladimr Penaloza Miami FL 30 M
15 898 Rafael Giusti Wellington FL 30 M
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 818 Rachel Cutler Brooklyn NY 37 F
2 905 Yaritza Gomez Weston FLL. 35 F
3 1333 Veronica Diaz Miami FLL. 35 F
4 731 Iuliana Badulescu Pembroke Pines FL. 38 F
5 1109 Heather Patchen North Miami FL. 37 F
6 1281 Kristin Volz Plantation FLL. 39 F
7 1234 Elle Steiner Boston MA 39 F
8 1306 Luciana Yamaguchi Miami FL 39 F
9 811 Marcy Crowe Boca Raton FL 39 F
10 757 Kalee Bowen Hollywood FL 38 F
11 1030 Deborah Matalon Miami FL 35 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat
12 741 Alex Belben Sunrise FL 38 F
13 1226 Beatrix Snyder Greenacres FL 37 F
14 912 Michelle Greenberg Miami FL 35 F
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 827 Robert Declercqg Davie FL 37 M
2 750 Chris Blythe Miami FL 37 M
3 1203 Christian Saporta Coral Gables FL 37 M Gulliver Swim Club
4 1094 Mic O'Keeffe Miami FL 37 M SwimGym Swim Team
5 1059 Armando Mola Miami FLL. 39 M
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6 814 Ezequiel Cufre Key Biscayne FL 37 M 37:
7 1336 Ezra Kassin Miami FL 36 M SwimGym Swim Team 38:
8 982 Adam Korenfield Miami FL 35 M 40:
9 1287 Ryan Walther Plantation FL 35 M 43:
10 1035 Douglas McAllister New Port Richey FL 38 M 43:
11 1163 Anthony Rhi Miami Beach FL 38 M 45:
12 1052 Michael Millares Hialeah FL 37 M 47
13 870 Jason Foote North Miami FL 37 M 52:
14 1214 Mark Shaya Miami Beach FL 38 M 53:
15 1069 Mark Moretti Pembroke Pines FL 39 M 53:
16 758 Steven Bradshaw Homestead FL 37 M 55:
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 44
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 1034 Leann Matsumura Wellington FL 40 F Wahoos of Wellington 31
2 1049 Karin Meyerfreund Weston FL 44 F 31
3 1262 Alejandra Turmero Pinecrest FL 40 F 35
4 761 Vanessa L Brewer Fort Myers FL 42 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team 35:
5 1148 Elena Rabinovitch Weston FL 43 F 36:
6 1088 Holly Neville Coral Gables FL 42 F 37:
7 830 Cathy Delgrosso Redington Shores FL 41 F 37:
8 1067 Jill D Moreland Fort Myers FL 43 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team 38:
9 968 Chloe Keidaish Miami FL. 43 F 47 :
10 835 Maria Diaz Miami Beach FL 43 F 49:
11 764 Tracey Burger Miami FL 41 F 57
12 1206 Cynthia Schauer Boca Raton FL 41 F 1:04
13 873 Donna Galarza Dania Beach FL 44 F 1:15
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 44
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 1174 Ramses Rodriguez Port St Lucie FL 40 M 25:
2 1175 Jose Rodriguez Cape Coral FL 41 M 26:
3 860 Andrew Farrell Orlando FL 42 M 26:
4 896 Gian Gil Miami FL 42 M Reaction Team 30:
5 1294 Andrew Wenger Coral Gables FL 43 M Gulliver Swim Club 30:
6 1220 Antonio Carlo Silv Coral Gables FL 41 M 31:
7 809 John Crotty Coral Gables FL 43 M 35:

37



8 714 Kevin Amstrong Miami FL 44 M SwimGym Swim Team 37:
9 1072 Jef Moskot Miami FL 43 M 37:
10 1231 Richard St John Coral Springs FL 43 M 37:
11 1097 Christopher O'Reil Miami FL 41 M 37:
12 877 Luis Garcia Orlando FL 40 M 37:
13 787 Mario Castillo Key Biscayne FL 44 M 37:
14 878 Rafael Garcia Doral FL 40 M 39:
15 967 Micke Keating Miami FL 42 M Reaction Team 39:
16 909 David Gralnik Ft Lauderdale FL 41 M 41:
17 1074 Salvator Mucino Wellington FL 42 M Wahoos of Wellington 41:
18 1208 Dan Schneidau Prospect KY 41 M 45:
19 1117 Jesus Pedraza Miami FL 44 M 47:
20 1205 Alexandre Scarpell Maimi FL 42 M 47
21 1265 Mauricio Urbina Wellington FL 42 M Wahoos of Wellington 48:
22 1007 Lamar Lewis-Sutton Miami FL 41 M 57:
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 - 49
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 985 Amy Kronengold Fort Lauderdale FL 46 F 35
2 946 Shelley Hughes Ocala FL 49 F 35
3 1160 Hunter Reno Miami FL 46 F 37
4 1051 Karla Mihm Key Biscayne FL 46 F 37
5 823 Laila De La Cuesta Key Biscayne FL 49 F 39
6 1289 Pauline Watson Hollywood FL 49 F 41:
7 1211 Gina Sealey Smyrna GA 45 F 42:
8 760 Mindy Brenner Weston FL 45 F 46:
9 738 Gillian Bayley-Val Christ Church 48 F 47
10 941 Jeni Hollister Wellington FLL 47 F Wahoos of Wellington 49:
11 742 Susan Benitez Pembroke Pines FL 49 F 52:
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 - 49
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME T
1 1334 Frank Granados Miami FL 46 M 29:
2 1276 Hugo Vila Miami Beach 49 M 30:
3 715 Andrew Amunategui Hollywood FL 48 M 31:
4 1105 Patrick Owens Miami FL 46 M 32:
5 735 Jose Barradas Ft. Lauderdale FL 49 M 33:
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6 1073 Scott Moyer Ocean Grove NJ 47 M
7 1364 Fabio Delgado Miami FL 45 M
8 977 Michael Knapp Lubbock TX 47 M
9 753 John Bolduc Coral Gables FL 48 M
10 790 Richard Chasinoff Wellington FL 45 M Wahoos of Wellington
11 712 Valentin Alvarez Pembroke Pines FL 46 M
12 1320 Theo Vanderlee Miami FL 49 M
13 1245 Gene Sulzberger Miami FL 47 M
14 1297 Daniel Wheeler Wellington FL 47 M Wahoos of Wellington
15 853 Vicente Echeveste Miami FL 49 M SwimGym Swim Team
16 819 Pedro D'Armas Ft Lauderdale FL 46 M
17 1269 Romulo Vallejo Weston FL 49 M
18 1357 Gary McClellan Miami FL 46 M
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 54
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 1250 Ann Thomas Plantation FL 53 F
2 1313 Tammy Zitello Chamblee GA 51 F
3 799 Patti Collins Wellington FLL 50 F Wahoos of Wellington
4 1014 Jocelyn Lummis Dania Beach FL 50 F
5 914 Marie Gregorio Miami Shores FL 52 F
6 1256 Sandra Torres Coral Springs FL 50 F
7 921 Linda Hagen Duluth MN 50 F
8 803 Solange Costa Fort Lauderdale FL 51 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic
9 1107 Luzmaria Parlante Pembroke Pines FL 50 F
10 1207 Angelika Scheucher Buenos Aires 53 F
11 1070 Patricia Morgan Cooper City FL 52 F
12 778 Linda Carmy Miami FL 51 F
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 54
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 929 Marty Hendrick Fort Lauderdale FLL 54 M
2 1268 Henry Urquidi Coral Gables FL 54 M
3 841 Robert Diener Indian Creek Village FL 54 M
4 840 David Die Key Biscayne FL 53 M
5 922 Jim Hanson Miami FL 50 M SwimGym Swim Team
6 1127 Alberto Perez Doral FL 52 M
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7 910 Gabriel Grasso Las Vegad NV 50 M 47:19

8 1061 Terrence Moons Sunrise FLL 54 M 52:33
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59

TOT

PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME

1 1197 Laurie Samuelson West Palm Beach FL 57 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters 31:19

2 839 Maria Dibernardo Miami FL 57 F 37:42

3 1323 Gloria Castano Miami FL 59 F SwimGym Swim Team 44:21

4 1081 Gail Musk Dania Beach FLL. 55 F 46:15
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59

TOT

PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME

1 1291 Richard Weinstein Miami FL 56 M SwimGym Swim Team 32:55

2 707 Jim Alabiso Jacksonville FLL 57 M 35:36

3 1023 Pedro Marsan Miami FLL 59 M 36:57

4 842 Ashley Diener North Miami Beach FL 57 M 39:29

5 1212 Dennis Sevel Weston FLL 55 M 39:34

6 1124 Tomas Perez Davie FLL. 58 M 44:10

7 1153 Jose Ramirez Miami FLL. 55 M 48:05

8 1314 Dan Zofi Kula HI 56 M 53:19
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64

TOT

PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME TIME

1 1222 Kevin Simmons Point Lookout NY 61 M 32:24

2 869 Stephen Foote Fairfax VA 61 M 40:19

3 1155 Arnaldo Ramos New York NY 60 M 51:01
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69

TOT

PLC NO. NAME CITY TIME

ST AGE S TEAM NAME




1 961

Jennifer Johnston

Annandale

VA

65

F

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69

TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 927 Bill Helfferich Lake Worth FLL 65 M
2 911 Jay Green Boca Raton FL 65 M
3 1229 Larry Soroka Miami Beach FL 65 M
4 1312 Michael Zimmerman Miami FL 67 M
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 99
TOT
PLC NO. NAME CITY ST AGE S TEAM NAME
1 1308 william Zani Miami FLL 74 M
2 1199 Roland Samuelson S West Palm Beach FL 70 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters
3 1223 Anatoli Skavronski Miami Beach FLL 72 M
4 1195 Ron Samson Coral Gables FLL 72 M
5 1002 Albert Leon Miami FLL 70 M
6 960 Tim Johnston Annandale VA 71 M
7 983 Carlos Korte Buenos Aires 72 M
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